Classification European WOMEN'S Championship 2019

Pos

Name

Fed

Bike

20/04/2019

27/04/2019

10/08/2019

17/08/2019

Pietramurata

Monza

Ancelle

Brezova

Total

BRANCATI Alez

FMI

Beta

100

100

85

285

HAKONSEN Ingveig

NMF

TRRS

85

60

100

245

HOOVER Madeleine

AMA

Gas Gas

50

85

50

185

STEINERT Jule

DMSB

TRRS

55

70

55

180

BAUML Theresa

DMSB

TRRS

70

55

40

165

'WACHS Vivian

DMSB

TRRS

40

50

45

135

VOLPE Lenna

FFM

Sherco

60

45

25

130

MOREON Caroline

FFM

Sherco

25

25

70

120
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ROBINSON Alicia

ACU

Beta

35

35

35

105

EMONTS Pia

DMSB

Beta

30

40

GALLIENI Martina

FMI

TRRS

45

22

MINTA Alice

ACU

Scorpa

60

DE RAAFF Chantal

KNMV

Sherco

18

20

18

SPADONI Emanuela

FMI

Gas Gas

16

18

20

REGITZE TOFT Jensen

DMU

Sherco

22

30

TER JUNG Sophia

DMSB

TRRS

30

ADSHEAD Kaytlyn

ACU

TRRS

22

WHITHAM Gabby

ACU

Beta

20
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